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The World Games
2013C A LI

Fair Play To The Planet

Gymnastics Acrobatics
Gimnasia Acrobatica

O

Competition Schedule
Programacién de Competencia
As of TUE 30 JUL 2013

Date

Time

Event

MON 29 JUL

3:00 PM
3:35 PM
5:15 PM
5:50 PM
7:35 PM
8:15 PM

Qualification & Final
Women's Pair Balance
Mixed Pair Dynamic
Women's Pair Dynamic
Mixed Pair Balance
Women's Pair Final

Mixed Pair Final

TUE 30 JUL

3:40 PM
4:15 PM
5:25 PM
6:00 PM
8:00 PM
9:00 PM

Qualification & Final
Women's Group Balance
Men's Pair Dynamic
Women's Group Dynamic
Men's Pair Balance
Women's Group Final

Men's Pair Final

WED 31 JUL

2:35PM
4:45 PM
7:45 PM

Qualification & Final
Men's Group Balance
Men's Group Dynamic

Men's Group Final

Note:
Schedule is subject to change

Timing and Results provided by i TISSOT
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