2013 C A L I

Gimnasia Acrobática



Competition Schedule

Programación de Competencia

As of TUE 30 JUL 2013

Date	Time	Event
MON 29 JUL		Qualification & Final
	3:00 PM	Women's Pair Balance
	3:35 PM	Mixed Pair Dynamic
	5:15 PM	Women's Pair Dynamic
	5:50 PM	Mixed Pair Balance
	7:35 PM	Women's Pair Final
	8:15 PM	Mixed Pair Final
TUE 30 JUL		Qualification & Final
	3:40 PM	Women's Group Balance
	4:15 PM	Men's Pair Dynamic
	5:25 PM	Women's Group Dynamic
	6:00 PM	Men's Pair Balance
	8:00 PM	Women's Group Final
	9:00 PM	Men's Pair Final
WED 31 JUL		Qualification & Final
	2:35 PM	Men's Group Balance
	4:45 PM	Men's Group Dynamic
	7:45 PM	Men's Group Final

Note:

Schedule is subject to change

AC0000000_C08 3.0

Timing and Results provided by **TISSOT**

















